Case:
Type 304 Stainless Steel
Dimensions:
121 mm x 81 mm x 43 mm (4.75″ x 3.2″ x 1.68″)
Weight:
524.5 g (18.5 oz)
Sensors:
Combustible Gas/Methane – Catalytic Diffusion

Fax: +33-3-21-60-80-00
ORDERING INFORMATION
The iTX has many optional sensor and equipment combinations. The matrix below can assist in
determining the proper part number for the combination that best suits your needs. For example:
An iTX with an O2 sensor, LEL sensor, CO sensor, H2S sensor, with a lithium-ion battery, would
have the following part number 18104307-11014.
MOST COMMON INSTRUMENT CONFIGURATIONS
Equipped with Li-ion battery, to order with Alkaline batteries add an 'A' as a suffix
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
18104307-11014 iTX – LEL, O2, CO, H2S, Li-ion
18104307-11100 iTX – LEL, O2, CO, Li-ion
18104307-11400 iTX - LEL, O2, H2S, Li-ion
18104307-12100 iTX – CH4, O2, CO, Li-ion
18104307-11000 iTX – LEL, O2, Li-ion
18104307-11126 iTX – LEL, O2, CO, NO, NO2, Li-ion
18104307-11145 iTX – LEL, O2, CO, H2S, SO2, Li-ion
18104307-11147 iTX – LEL, O2, CO, H2S, Cl2, Li-ion
18104307-11314 iTX – LEL, O2, CO, H2S, NH3, Li-ion
18104307-11347 iTX – LEL, O2, NH3, H2S, CI2, Li-ion
  ORDERING INFORMATION
18104307- ABCDEF A B C D E F
0 - None 0 - None 0 - None 0 - None 0 - None English
1 - O2 1 - LEL 1 - CO (high) 1 - CO 1 - CO _ - Li-ion
2 - CH4 2 - NO* 2 - NO* 2 - NO* A - Alkaline
3 - NH3* 3 - None 3 - None
4 - H2S 4 - H2S 4 - H2S French
5 - SO2 5 - SO2 5 - SO2 1 - Li-ion
6 - NO2 6 - NO2 6 - NO2 2 - Alkaline
7 - None 7 - CI2 7 - CI2
8 - None 8 - HCI* 8 - HCI* Spanish
9 - None 9 - HCN 9 - HCN 5 - Li-ion
A - None A - CIO2 A - CIO2 6 - Alkaline
B - CO/H2Null B - None B - None
Note: Use sensors in the gray section
only for three, five and six gas
configurations or for special
application sensors.
* Recommend Li-ion battery option
C - None C - None C - None
D - None D - PH3 D - PH3
E - None E - H2 E - H2
F - CO/H2S
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
18105551-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station for iTX
18104315 Single-Unit Compact Charger, Universal
18105296 Single-Unit Compact Charger, 12 VDC
18104737-120 iTX Charger w/Datalogging Kit, 120 VAC
18104737-230 iTX Charger w/Datalogging Kit, 230 VAC
18104737-12 iTX Charger w/Datalogging Kit, 12 VDC
18104711-120 iTX Charger/Datalink, 120 VAC
18104711-230 iTX Charger/Datalink, 230 VAC
18104711-12 iTX Charger/Datalink, 12 VDC
18105379 6-Unit Charger w/Flying Leads & Cradle
for iTX (universal input)
18106245 iTX Truck-Mount Charger, 12V
18106104 iTX Truck-Mount Charger, (hard-wired)
18104646 iSP Motorized Sampling Pump
18105189 iTX Constant-Flow Hand Aspirated Pump
17088618 Rechargeable Lithium-ion (Li-ion) Battery Pack
17089376 Replaceable Cell Alkaline Battery Pack
18104687 iTX/iSP Nylon Carrying Case
18104703 iTX Leather Carrying Case
16000039 iTX Training Video
+ DS2 Docking Station Ordering Information
A = Wireless Option (currently unavailable) 0 - none
B = number of iGas Readers
C = Power Cord Option
 0 - US 1 - UK 2 - EU 3 - AUS 4 - ITA 5 - DEN 6 - SWZ
REV 1009          © 2009 Industrial Scientifi c Corporation
C
0 - None
1 - CO (high)
2 - NO*
3 - NH3*
4 - H2S
5 - SO2
6 - NO2
7 - None
8 - None
9 - None
A - None
B - CO/H2Null
C - None
D - None
E - None
F - CO/H2S
ivy.thong
Rental Dist Label